#38-XX-A1B14-P00NB (Black)
#38-XX-A1W14-P00NB (White)
To be used with #3200-2001-XXX
Thermal Circuit Breaker
Technical Data
•Current rating range
•Input voltage rating
•Interrupting Capacity

Bluewater Enterprises LLC 1-855-BLUE-700
Miramar Beach, Florida www.bluewatergadgets.com
Order Guide I 38-1 12- A1 B 1 4- p 0 0 N B
Series No.
Standard Rating (Table A)
03= 3.OA 12= 12.OA
Amp Rating. (Table A) 3.5= 3.5A 13= 13.OA
BushinQ Type. (Table B)
Color of Button. (Table C)
Terminal Type. (Table D)
04= 4.OA 15= 15.OA
05= 5.OA 16= 16.OA
Voltage. 1=UL& CSA 125Vac, 2=TUV & CCC250Vac, 3=1+2125/250Vac,4=UL+TUV+CCC 125/250Vac;32Vdc, 06= 6.OA 17= 17.OA
5=Client designation 6=UL 125/250Vac;50Vdc. 8=VDE 125/250Vac, 9=CSA 125Vac U3type
07= 7.OA 18= 18.OA
Mountinq Nut Type. (Table E)
Waterproof Type. (Table F)
Nameplate Type. (TableG)
Terminal Finish. S=Plate with Tin N=Plate with Nickel O=No plate
Body Type. B=Black W=White
Bushing Type Table Bl
p1 I Plastic M11XP1.0 p2 I Plastic M12XP1.0 p3 I Plastic 3/8"-27T PL I Plastic No thread
....:....:J p ...:...:'...J p
~ XP1.0 •1 ~ 2XP1.0
;;~ [@)E ~ +
"'
6~ "-27T IB 3lrg~ ~~
;lj
ol
- 0
KF I Plastic Snap in I Plastic Snap in AW (White) I Plastic No thread PO I Plastic No thread
~¥! L."."J~ i
~ D
~ ~ :!l
018 !18 ;;~ ! 0 0
2.7• • @ ~ Ii "'1,
"' 0 0
A1 I Metal M11XP1.0 81 I Metal M11XP1.0 A3 I Metal 3t8"-27T 83 I Metal 3/8"-27T
...:.:.J p ~ 9
.J01- XP10
!~ ~- ~~ fl .,
~ B"-27T
°' =. ... ~27 ,.... M11XP1.0 to · to ~~ 1g~
Panel Hole
P1,A1,B1 A2,P2 P3,A3,B3 AW/AB PO PS,KF . ..,
10.8±0.05
. ..,
0
. ., 1~0 0]p 0]~ ffij~ 0 M
~
"ii ~ gc
Mounting Nut Type (Table E)
0 p Q A B C 4 5 6
None Plastic Plastic M"'I M"'I
A@ a@) A@ s0) Integrated Knur1 nut Knur1 nut Hexnut
Knur1 nut M11 H=14
i~ jr@) W>
M12 H=15 - 111111111111111 mi=I" ~ HIID M"'I Plastic
s@
M"'I Plastic Plastic
~ II B0 p@) p@)
~tmmmmm t-~ ~
~ ~ 11111111111111 11111111111111
Waterproof Type (Table F)
0 R M V F T u
None 112.0:1::0.5 ,10.5:1::0.!5
~r:□:,